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The menu of Mangetsu Farmington from Farmington includes 151 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $15.4. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Soups

TONKOTSU RAMEN

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Maki

SPICY CRAB MEAT ROLL

Donburi

CHICKEN KATSU DON

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI

Sandwiches
EGG ROLLS

Main Dishes
KIMCHI JJIGAE

Side Dishes

RICE

Beef Dishes

BULGOGI

Dessert

CREPES

Rolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL

$14.3

$9.5

$18.8

$21.5

$3.0

$29.5

$11.3

Noodles

JAPCHAE

Vegetarian Dishes

TOFU TERIYAKI BENTO BOX

Inside Out

MIAMI ROLL

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Chef's Specialties

CRISPY BAGEL

Fish

SALMON ROLL

Uramaki
MANGO AVOCADO ROLL

Bento

TEMPURA BENTO BOX

Special Roll

MANGETSU ROLL

Inside-Out-Maki

BOSTON ROLL

Noodle

RAMEN

$17.8

$24.0

$10.0

$16.5

$13.5

$9.0

$7.8

$26.0

$21.3

$10.8
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Lunch Box
DON KATSU

Vodka

PINKY

Sandwich-Rollen

MARRY

$21.3

$22.5

$18.8

Koreanische Vorspeisen

TOFU KIMCHI

Agemono

HIRE KATSU

Hot Drinks

TEA

Bread

BAGEL

Chef's Special

YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO (6PC)

Rice & Noodles

TAN TAN FRIED NOODLE

Tea
GREEN TEA

Coffee

MILK COFFEE

$24.0

$12.0

$21.3

$18.8

$4.5

$4.0

Bb's Special

TOASTY $14.3
Boxes

YUMMY $21.0
Entree

SEAFOOD PANCAKE $16.5

Bento Boxes

BULGOGI BENTO BOX $30.5
From The Kitchen

BULGOGI BIBIMBAP $24.0
Hot Pot

COD HOT POT $33.0

Lunch And Dinner

BUDAE JJIGAE $29.5

Appetizer From Sushi Bar

TUNA TATAKI $28.3
Rolls And Hand Rolls
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO ROLL $11.3
Cold Soft Drinks

CALPICO $4.8
Mixed Rice

BIBIMBAP $16.5
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Rice Bowl Dishes
OYAKO DON $17.8

Vegetarian Hot Pot

CHICKEN MUSHROOM HOT POT $28.5

Sushi Roll And Hand Roll

LOBSTER TEMPURA ROLL $24.0

Salmon Dishes
TERIYAKI SALMON

Ramen Dishes

TAN TAN RAMEN $18.8
Sides

SOY SAUCE

Poke Sushi

POKE ON RAMEN $22.5

Pasta de Sushi Frio

KAISEN DON $30.0

Japanese Vegetable Rolls

SWEET POTATO ROLL $7.8
Thin Roll

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL $10.0
Trust Chef "1" (Omakase)
ALBACORE SUSHI 1PC $4.0

Japanese Pan Fried
Noodles

SPICY UDON $18.8

Inside - Out Rolls

AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL $7.8
Tea Hot Or Cold

OOLONG TEA $4.5
Rice Bowl (Bibimbap)

PORK BULGOGI BIBIMBAP $22.5

Rice Bowl With Toppings

UNAGI DON $22.5

Special Breaded Sushi

ALASKA ROLL $8.5

Specialty Roll Sushi (8

Pcs/Order)

EEL ROLL $9.5
Uncategorized

VIPER $24.8

Non Alcoholic Drinks

RAMUNE $4.5
WATER

Chicken

CHICKEN ROLL $10.8

CHICKEN KATSU $21.3
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Appetizer
POKE BOWL
TEMPURA

Soft Drinks

PERRIER SPARKING WATER
LEMONADE

Main Course

KATSU DON
KIMCHI FRIED RICE

Special Rolls
TUNA AVOCADO ROLL
ASPARAGUS ROLL

Fried Rice

CHASHU FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Appetizers
AVOCADO BALL
CRAB MEAT ROLL

Sushi Roll

EBI MAYO

CREAMY SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

Poke

SPICY MAYO POKE
VEGETARIAN POKE

$3.8

$18.8
$16.5

$10.0
$6.5

$15.5
$17.8

$17.8
$7.8

$13.0
$12.0

$22.5
$17.8

Asian

GYOZA
EGG ROLL

Roll And Hand Roll

YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL $10.8
EEL CUCUMBER ROLL $10.8

Most Loved Restaurants

EEL CUCUMBER AVOCADO ROLL
ROLL

CALPICO CREAMY SODA $4.8

$12.0

Hot Pot !l (Only In Winter

Season)

TOFU JJI GAE (SOFT TOFU STEW) $22.5
FISH CAKE HOT POT (ODEN) $28.5
Sashimi

SMALL SIZE (8PC) $18.8
MEDIUM SIZE (17PC) $37.8
LARGE SIZE (26PC) $52.0
Salad

SEAWED SALAD $6.5
MANGESTU SALAD $10.8
TAKKO SALAD $17.8
Seafood

SPICY SQUID $22.0

SHRIMP TEMPURA
CALAMARI
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Sushi BENTO
SPICY TUNA ROLL $11.3 CHICKEN TERIYAKI
CALIFORNIA ROLL $8.3
SASHIMI Popular Iltems
: MANGETSU RAMEN $18.8
Drinks TEMPURA GYOZA 570
VEGETABLE (5PC) :
MANGO CREAMY SODA $5.5
FARMINGTON ROLL  $20.0
BEER
SPICY MANGETSU RAMEN $20.0
DRINKS
KARA AGE (4PC) $7.8
Beverages <
Entrées
MELON CREAMY SODA $5.5
KIMCHI PANCAKE $14.3
GOLD PEAK TEA BOTTLE $4.3
AGEDASHI TOFU $8.3
DASANI BOTTLE WATER $3.5
HIYA YAKKO $6.0
PORK BULGOGI $28.3
Ramen
PORK GYOZA
MISO RAMEN $18.8
SPRING ROLLS
SPICY MISO RAMEN $20.0
VEGETABLE RAMEN $17.8 S
alads
CHASHU RAMEN $23.8
SPICY CRAB SALAD  $10.8
eLe POKE SALAD $14.0
Bibimbap
POTATO SALAD $7.8
P SPICY CHICKEN $22.5
BIBIMBAP ' TUNA SALAD $15.5
’ CHICKEN BIBIMBAP  $21.3 SALMON SALAD $16.5
" SPICY SQUID SEAWEED SALAD
BIBIMBAP $22.5
POTATO SALAD
TOFU BIBIMBAP $18.8
. Sushi 1Pc
Japanese SpeC|aIt|es
TUNA SUSHI 1PC $4.0
MISO SOUP 3.8
$ YELLOWTAIL SUSHI 1PC $4.0
YAKISOBA 16.5
$ IKURA SUSHI 1PC $8.3

TERIYAKI CHICKEN
cHIC MASAGO SUSHI 1PC $4.8
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OCTOPUS SUSHI 1PC $4.8
SALMON SUSHI 1PC $4.0
SHRIMP SUSHI 1PC $4.8
SMOKED SALMON SUSHI 1PC $4.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
PASTA
SOUP
NOODLES
MEAT
FISH
CHICKEN
SALAD
APPETIZER
Bento Box
CHOKENTERMAK a0
SALUONTERIVAKL 20
KARA AGE BENTO BOX $24.0
PORK BULGOGI BENTO BOX $29.5
SPICY CHICKEN BENTO BOX $26.0
JAB CHAE BENTO BOX $24.0
SHRIMP TERIYAKI BENTO BOX $29.5
CHASHU BENTO BOX $24.0
SPICY SQUID BENTO BOX $27.0
Sushi Rolls
F‘ ._ \ ggf:_MP TEMPURA $10.8
g PHILADELPHIA ROLL $11.3
SPIDER ROLL $14.3

AVOCADO ROLL
EEL AVOCADO ROLL
CUCUMBER ROLL
YELLOWTAIL ROLL
DANCING

GREEN RIVER
SUSHI

Starters
p.

GRILLED CHASHU
(5PC)

FRIED OYSTER (3PC)

SHRIMP TEMPURA
(2PC)

BULGOGI TEMPURA GYOZA 5PC
HARUMAKI VEGETABLE (3PC)
TEBASAKI AGE (4PC)

TEMPURA GYOZA PORK (5PC)
FRIED CHICKEN DRUM (3PC)
HARUMAKI PORK (3PC)

DEEP SEA

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME
KIMCHI
SHRIMP

o
SHRIMPS
MISO
SEAFOOD
TOFU
CHEESE
BEEF
TUNA

$7.0
$10.8
$6.5
$10.0
$21.3
$16.5

$10.0
$10.8
$7.8

$10.8
$6.0
$9.0
$7.0
$10.8
$7.0
$29.5

$6.0
$7.8
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PRAWNS EGG

EEL CHICKEN TERIYAKI
PORK MEAT YELLOWTAIL
AVOCADO UNAGI
VEGETABLES

Mangetsu Farmington

222 Main St, Farmington, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:30 -20:30
Tuesday 11:30 -20:30
Wednesday 11:30 -20:30
Thursday 11:30 -20:30
Friday 11:30 -20:30
Saturday 11:30 -20:30
Sunday 11:30 -20:30
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